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Fahrer IBeifahrer

WEILEDER, Rudi /WEILEDER, Lea

SOBEK, Thomas /GEIST, Hartmut

KERN, Max /GalRNER, Franziska

ALLKOFER, Christian /GOTZENBERGER, Kathi
PFEIFFER, Michael /HAUSLADEN, Philipp
ERLENBRUCH, Marius /TREMMEL, Thimo
HONKE, Reinhard /SCHARF, Daniel

NOEL, Weidlich /TIM, Hilpert

HAAGN, Josef /[FELLERMAIR, Sandra
EDERER , Marcus /WINNIK , Stella

STILLER , Lars /OGOLTER, PETER

PAULLI, Daniel /SCHMID, Melanie
KREUZEDER, Gerhard /RINGLSTETTER , Tobias
AUER, David /OBER, Sophia

HUBER, Klaus /SCHAUER, Karl
NEGRATSCHKER, Franz /SEIDL, David
TRUNK, Maximilian /GENSLEIN, Anabel
BACHL, Martin (AUT) /AICHBERGER, Sandra (AUT)
BLUML, Gottfried /BLUML, Johanna
HARTMANN, Martin /ECKERT, Cindy
STOPFER, Wolfgang /HEINZEL, Sabine
BLUML, Jonathan /STAPFER, Stephan
BRETZNER, Stefan /HELLER, Melanie

BLUML, Felix /BLUML, Benjamin

KADUR, Achim /ECKL, Helmut

KRUCKL, Patrick /SCHWAIGER , Andreas
NESTMANN, Alexander /TARASQOV, Daniel

BLUML, Simon /BLUML, Gabriel
HAHN, Lukas /SCHREINER, Johannes
SCHEPPACH, Georg /JAKOBI, Martin

Fahrzeug

Mitsubishi Evo 8
Mitsubishi Evo
Mitsubishi EVO IX
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi EVO
Renault Clio 3 RS
BMW M140i
Mitsubishi EVO X
BMW E36

BMW M3

Peugeot 309 GTI
BMW 325i E30
BMW M135i
Mitsubishi Evo VIII
VW Golf2 GTI 16V
VW Golf 2 1,4 G60
VW Polo GTI 16V
Mitsubishi EVO V
Peugeot 306
BMW 130i

Honda Civic

Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Subaru Impreza

Opel Astra GSI 16V
Renault Clio 1

BMW 318 IS
Opel Astra
BMW 318ti

TRAUTMANNSBERGER, Willi /ISCHACHTNER, MichaeleOpel Corsa

MUCKENSCHNABEL, Michael /PAULIK, Simon
SCHMID , Johannes /STADLER, Christina
BORNSCHLEGL, Karl /SCHEUNGRABER, Marcel
UNHOLZER, Simone /[SCHEUNGRABER, Nicole
SCHACHTNER, Johann /HALLER, Melanie

HAIDL, Thomas /HAIDL, Selina

NEUMAIER, Martin NEUMAIER, Martina

KOGL, Johann /ROVEKAMP , Martin
WERKSTETTER, Sabrina /WERKSTETTER, Manuel

POLLICH, Ralf /FELDL, Nena
WEILEDER, Dominik /WEILEDER, Simone

ASCHER, Florian /KNODLSEDER, Sabrina
MADL, Tobias /STOLLE, Wilhelm

Opel ADAM Cup
Renault Clio 3 RS
Audi A3

VW Golf

Mazda 323

Audi A3

Renault Clio 3 RS
Opel Astra

Seat Ibiza

Renault Clio Ill R.S.
Opel Adam Cup

Opel Astra GSI 16V
VW Golf 2 GTI 16V

KI/IGr WP1

NC 1/F 03:13,1
NC 1/F 03:14,8
NC 1/F 03:14,0
NC 3/F 03:18,8
NC 6/G 03:17,0
NC 3/F 03:16,6
NC 6/G 03:18,8
NC 1/F 03:21,3
NC 2/F 03:23,4
NC 2/F 03:28,2
NC 3/CTC/CGT03:21,9
NC 2/F 03:25,9
NC 6/G 03:29,5
NC 1/F 03:23,5
NC 3/F 03:29,4
NC 3/F 03:25,7
NC 4/F 03:25,6
NC 1/N 03:35,9
NC 3/F 03:27,4
NC 6/G 03:30,9
NC 3/F 03:31,1
RC5/ADAM ~ 03:29,9
RC5/ADAM  03:29,4
RC5/ADAM 03:34,9
NC 1/F 03:32,9
NC 3/F 03:40,0
NC 3/F 03:32,8
NC 3/F 03:42,4
NC 3/F 03:40,3
NC 3/F 03:42,7
NC 8/G 03:40,8
RC5/ADAM  03:43,4
NC 3/F 03:41,3
NC 8/G 03:42,3
NC 3/F 03:48,8
NC 3/F 03:47,9
NC 8/G 03:52,5
NC 3/F 03:51,8
NC 7/G 03:54,9
NC 3/F 04:00,1
NC 3/F 03:58,9
RC5/ADAM  03:37,5
NC 3/F 03:29,0
NC 3/F 03:48,9

WP2

03:06,7
03:06,8
03:10,7
03:07,3
03:10,4
03:12,8
03:10,8
03:10,9
03:12,0
03:09,7
03:17,6
03:16,3
03:14,3
03:21,5
03:16,9
03:20,7
03:21,2
03:12,6
03:22,9
03:19,7
03:21,8
03:26,5
03:27,3
03:27,2
03:30,5

03:24,5
03:25,9

03:27,0
03:31,2
03:30,5
03:33,2
03:33,2
03:35,4
03:39,3
03:36,1
03:44,9
03:44,2
03:45,4
03:42,9
03:43,2
03:46,1
03:30,9

06:14,6
06:14,6

Gesamt
Strafe

06:19,8
06:21,6
06:24,7
06:26,1
06:27,4
06:29,4
06:29,6
08:32,2
06:35,4
06:37,9
06:39,5
06:42,2
06:43,8
06:45,0
06:46,3
06:46,4
06:46,8
06:48,5
06:50,3
06:50,6
06:52,9
06:56,4
06:56,7
07:02,1
07:03,4
07:04,5
07:08,7

0:10,0
07:09,4
07:11,5
07:13,2
07:14,0
07:16,6
07:16,7
07:21,6
07:24,9
07:32,8
07:36,7
07:37,2
07:37,8
07:43,3
07:45,0

08:18,4
1:10,0

09:43,6
10:03,5
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